
w Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 11-U14 MlNl BULL

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 02107l/2022

Round: 1

Total Payout:$
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Place

SHANE DYER

CHARLEY MCCLELLAND

BONNIE M]LGATE

JOSH SNELL

RILEY O'DELL

CALEB SHEAHAN

BEAU EASTON

LEVI WARD

Rider Name

41706

18173

34998

33902

46497

37865

97020

33063

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

51

51

54

57

64

66

66

67

Score

$265.00

$r8.55

$26.50

$60.95

$60.95

$98.05

Payout

øN-Jl
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d-

Signature

ËetruRe, Bc¡uu Îlg¡¡¡ ÊAtnenq gzSo

Saturday, 2 July 202210:05:21 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 MlNl BULL
Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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7

6

5

4

3

2

1

BONNIE MILGATE

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

SHANNON CURRINGTON

THOMAS SHAW

CALEB SHEAHAN

HAYDEN MARTIN

JOSH SNELL

Competitor's Name

RSB72124DB

RSB721 12DB

RSB721 19DB

D873263

RS872121 DB

RSB72123DB

RSB73464DB

Stock No

PUBLICAN MB

BLACK OUT. MB

TURBO MB

LIGHTS OUT MB

BAD KARMA MB

CHICKEN JOE MB

MAMMOTH MB

Stock Name

3
I

t

à<-

5
q
ç

Chute

tq
lô
lCI
t6
té
l7,s

Judge 1

Stock Rider

t2'
r,ih
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3Õ
Total
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TotalScore
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 -

Event: 11-U14 MlNl BULL

Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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BONNIE MILGATE

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

SHANNON CURRINGTON

THOMAS SHAW

CALEB SHEAHAN

HAYDEN MARTIN

JOSH SNELL

Competitor's Name

RSB72124DB

RSB721.12DB

RSB721,I9DB

D873263

RSB72121DB

RSB72123DB

RSB73464DB

Stock No

PUBLICAN MB

BLACK OUT. MB

TURBO MB

LIGHTS OUT MB

BAD KARMA MB

CHICKEN JOE MB

MAMMOTH MB

Stock Name Chute

/l
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Stock Rider
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OFF}CIAL JUDGESSTIEET
Rodeo: INGHAI| SUGAR CtTy

.T1.U14 MINI BULL
RODEO (2t07t2022 - zt\7t2022)

* nrnü-fttt.¡llr Round: 1 Section 1 Date ,2 Ju 2022
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BEAU ËASTON

LEVIWARD

CHAffLEY MCCLELLAIID

SHAfìE OYER

RÍLÊY O'DELL ç

TRAVIS MCCLELLAND

Competitor's Name

RSB72I21Då

RSB721 12Dg

R88721 1gDB

RSB73464DB

RS872l24DB

D873263

Stockllo

BAD }(ARMA MB

BLACK OUT. MB

TURBO MB

MAMMOTH

PUBLICAN h[B

tIGI-{TS OUT MB

Stock Name Chute
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. -.."; .-,, . J..{t¿ OFFICIAL JUDGET SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CtTy RODEO (2t07t2o22-
Event: 11-U14 MlNl BULL
Locâtion

ffi1.ÊS.llH Round:1 $ection 1 Date: Saturday, 2 July 2A22
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Competito/s Name

RSB72121DB

RSB721 12DB

RSB721 1 908

RSB73464DB

R9872124D8

og73?63

Stock No

BAD KARMA MB

BLACK OUT. !ß
TURBO MB RIL

MAMMOTH MB

PUBLrcAN MB

LIGI{T$OUT MB

Stock Name
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w Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CtTy RODEO tNc
Event: TEAM ROptNG

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210T12022

Round: 1

Total Payout: g
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7

6
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3

2

1

Place

NICOLA LILLYMAN

STEVE BUSH

TROY CLIVE

JOSHUA MARKS

LEE LIAVER

DALEY TILSE

MARK GIBB

ROBERT iICPHEE

CLINT DOLAN

Rider Name

14756

2149

11960

4629s

't254

9325

1437

41623

11260

Memb
ldent

ROY

DEMON

WALLY

ROOSTER

JATZ

JESSIES STYLISH OAK

HORNET

KD

ANGRY

Stock Name

?6368

13230

?108t9

?6096

?6103

73271

608517

?10840

?5228

Stock
ldenf

NICOLA LILLYMAN

STEVE BUSH

TROY CLIVE

JOSHUA MARKS

LEE LIAVER

DALEYTILSE

MARK GIBB

ROBERT MCPHEE

HOPE STARKEY

Owner

23.Æ

16.86

16.36

15.515

13,985

12.435

12.315

11.035

8.65

Score

$2,950.00

t(
$206.50

$295.00
I

$560.50
å

$796.s0 3

É.t
$1,Ogr.so-

Payout

lJ *-'
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t8'es'

Þ
Signature

Saturday, 2 July 202212:34:41 pM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR Clry RODEO (2t07t2022 - 2107t2022',)

Event:TEAM ROPING

Location

Round: I Section: 3 Date: Saturday, 2 July 2022

AB-QSo r¿q=$l\So
+ $ (Soo
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6

5

4

3
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1

RYLEY GIBB

MISS SERENITY FLANAGAN

NICOLA LILLYMAN

PETER (JNR) FLANAGAN

LEE LIAVER

MARK GIBB

JOEL HILDITCH

Miss KASEY SHEPPARD

+Ro+eLry= k+ ç\"(û
Competitor
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b
s
ß
s
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l-ep LrAJ<t.
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J S+ø
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Penalty

^/y
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0/ 3i5
r\î.T.
,J.-r.
ñt

Avg Time Place

RR IF \qS
Judge
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Judges S nature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (2t 07 t2022 - 2t 07 I 2022',)

Event:TEAM ROPING

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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JOSHUA MARKS

WYCE MCPHEE

COLIN CAPPLER

CLINT DOLAN

JOSHUA BUSH

CHRIS CAMERON

CAMPBELL HODSON

JOEBIE MCPHEE

JACKSON DICKSON

STEVE BUSH
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Inú¡Uer. PrÍlc. S¡lllt

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022\

Event: TEAM ROPING

Location:

Round: I Section: 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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Competitor

DEON LANE
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ROPE MCPHEE

JAYDEN BUSH

LUKE FORD

ROBERT MCPHEE

SHYAN SHEPPARD
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w Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO tNc
Event: SADDLE BRONC

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

'l

Place

RAYMOND BROWN

CALLUM CLEMENT

ROBERT BERRYMAN

JAYDEN BLACKER

CLAYTON BRADEN

Rider Name

49022

98637

33720

15988

12560

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

Ident

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

60

62

69

74

75

Score

$1,900.00

$133.00

$r90.00

$361.00

$s13.00

$703.00

Payout

l,/

4P--
Signature

Wr\)æ \ÊDD¡Ë. \.rôô

Saturday, 2 July 202210:53:49 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR Clry RODEO - 2to
Event: SADDLE BRONC
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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Stqoo

7

6

5

4

3

2

BRADLEY ROLLEY (N/R)

JAYDEN BLACKER

LUKE HANSON (N)

CALLUM CLEMENT (N/R)

CLAYTON BRADEN

ROBERT BERRYMAN

RAYMOND BROWN (N)

Competitor's Name

MSYOO04

MSYO4lO

MSY62

MSY/29

MSMO26

MSMOOO4

MSY48

Stock No

NYLEX

DOG BITE

CHYANNE

PUGSLEY

GAVIN

BYPASS

HAYLEY

Stock Name Chute

5
q
I

tr
(

¿_
3

2Ò
lct

lz
2A
tâ
æ

,.u|f,
2O

/6
Ø8
t6
&

Judge 1

Stock Rider
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7@

Total
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2nd Judge
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Tfillir¡m. Pñde-s!¡rlr

OFFIC¡AL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)
Event: SADDLE BRONC
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2O22

I
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

BRADLEY ROLLEY (N/R)

JAYDEN BLACKER

LUKE HANSON (N)

CALLUM CLEMENT (N/R)

CLAYTON BRADEN

ROBERT BERRYMAN

RAYMOND BROWN (N)

Competitor's Name

MSYOOO4

MSYO4lO

MSY62

MSY/29

MSM026

MSMOO04

MSY48

1vt3¡f208-

Stock No

NYLEX

DOG BITE

CHYANNE

PUGSLEY

GAVIN

BYPASS

HAYLEY

{¡ERFE¤'FrVhoFFCH

Stock Name Chute

/1

,
/;
IE
/ó
/6

Judge 1

Stock Rider

^// 5
rã
/\//t
/+
/ç
r1
/+

7f
J.g
>1
37
7a

Total

71
73
7g36
3o

2nd Judge

t
lLr
62
1t6'.1
6o

TotalScore

r1JL
Name / No. Judges gnature



W Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC
Event: 14-Ul8 BENDING RACE Ms

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

3

2

1

Place

JENNA POOLE

DALLON FINCH

HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

Rider Name

32932

13408

35133

Memb
ldent

NORMAN

CHEX

CINDY

Stock Name

?10016

5778

603817

Stock
ldent

DARREN POOLE

LISA FINCH

KELLYWOODHOUSE

Owner

1

2

3

Score

$80.00

$16.00

$24.00

$40.00

Payout

0^¿¡,\
rJl)

Signature

À.fcsÞl¡1ÊTg Saturday, 2 July 2022 5:13:35 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (21 07 I 2022 - 2t 07 I 2022)
Event: 14-U1B BENDING RACE M5
Location:
Round: I Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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1

JOSHUA VENlRsLes

LACHLAN WELLBY

HANNA CORICA

KASEY SWIFT

LILY HOBBS

JENNA POOLE

INCHDALLON I
HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

Competitor's Name

ZZLID-
?10847

608971

1 3501

?6089

?7236

?10016

5778

60381 7

Stock No

RO¤¤ê-
EXPECTED DUAL SHOT

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

DOCS LITTLE JAY

BOOTS

NORMAN

CHEX

CINDY

Stock Name

{

Chute

ti.s¿r L

r*ñ{:¡r t-¿t \ {

t lË'.r(-,

1350

rrr.\( ¿(,\ ç,

4,-'*,*n

Judge 1

Stock Rider
Total

J?cl. ¡--rÍ

t__

2nd Judge
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Irtdilion. Priúê . SDirA

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 14-U18 BENDING RACE M5
Location:
Round: I Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022
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1

JOSHUA VENABLES

LACHLAN WELLBY

HANNA CORICA

KASEY SWIFT

LILY HOBBS

JENNA POOLE

DALLON FINCH

HAYLEY WOODHOUSE

Competitor's Name

-72N¡Oé
?10847

608971

1 3501

?6089

?7236

?10016

5778

60381 7

Stock No

fi.I)eeo-
EXPECTED DUAL SHOT

HOLLYWOOD PRIME TIME

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

DOCS LITTLE JAY

BOOTS

NORMAN

CHEX

CINDY

Stock Name

2

Chute
Judge 1

Stock Rider

ÞrSô

Dsa

)isQ-

Lq.7s

lnlfictsìr

ft<trzç)> {

tftssù> 4 I

Total
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TotalScore
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W Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 11-UI JUNIOR BARREL

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

1

Place

HAYDEN MARTIN

ALLIE BARTOLINI

JEMMA SWIFT

LEVI WARD

AMBER HALING

Rider Name

97584

32739

16268

33063

32990

Memb
ldent

RUBY

CANDY CRUSH

SPICE

DUSTY

FRANKlE

Stock Name

?11390

?6044

?10097

?3795

132s3

Stock
ldent

SARAH CHERIE MARTIN

TAHNEE BARTOLINl

TINA SWIFT

DEAN WARD

MICHELLE POTTER

Owner

't9.921

18.579

't8.52

18.112

't7.682

Score

$120.00

$8.40

$12.00

$22.80

$32.40

$44.40

Payout

Ã whú'
'.A,4þ
4

Signature

,-t.: !,ri/::.í,: !- Saturday, 2 July 2022 4:14:16 AM
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Ql¤rlt+a* f rn*-
S,*ær ^OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 JUNIOR BARREL

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

Aß=$6¡ lo = SSc
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frrúnion. Fldc.$Dirtt $tz-o
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5
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11

1 0

9

Miss BREE SMITH

JEMMA SWIFT

BONNIE MILGATE

AMBER HALING

Competitor's Name

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

JESS FURBER

¡ ¡:-- ñt^t1t ôt\ ^/rñ

miss RILEY O'DELL

LEVIWARD

HAYDEN MARTIN

? 1 1 343

?10097

?10601

13253

No
Horse

?6044

?5359

?7330

?11345

?3795

? 1 1 390

SAFFRON

FRANKIE

Horse Name

FABLE

FLICKA

MILO

DUSTY

RUBY

KISS MY ZIPPO

SPICE

CANDY CRUSH

Stock No

4-r'-t I*Js-qtl

ìE$
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rq.E-T
ß.6q
Ðl-tQ
t1.bk

1st Time

rl"6Õ
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i8.<JÕ
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I¡¡dlüor . Püdc. S[mr

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022- 210712022)

Event: 11-U14 JUNIOR BARREL

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturd ay,2 July 2022 )
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9

ALLIE BARTOLINI

GRANT HENRY MARTIN

JESS FURBER

miss RILEY O'DELL

LEVIWARD

HAYDEN MARTIN

Miss BREE SMITH

JEMMA SVVIFT

BONNIE MILGATE

AMBER HALING

Competitor's Name

?6044

?5359

?7330

?11345

?3795

?1 1 390

?11343

?10097

?'10601

13253

No
Horse

CANDY CRUSH

FABLE

FLICKA

MILO

DUSTY

RUBY

KISS MY ZIPPO

SPICE

SAFFRON

FRANKIE

Horse Name Stock No

"l\, c¡Q
t-1' kã.-

1st Time

rr 5b
'lo. q <

' l.
e"3 Qrr

,' t ¡ r<,3é2,.
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l¡¡dlriil - Èldc. $Dûn

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (21 07 12022 - 2t 07 I 2022)

Event: 14-U18 JUVENILE BARREL

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

15

1 4
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12

11

1 0

9

I
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

OLIVIA PRIESTER

KLANCY HIGGINS

GEORGIA SIMPSON

Ms TALANI STEPHENS

Miss SKYLA WICKS

DALLON FINCH

HAYLEY VVOODHOUSE

MR JOSHüA VENABLES

JENNA POOLE

CHARLIE LIMPUS

LACHLAN WELLBY

KASEY SWIFT

MADELINE GROSVENOR

LILY HOBBS

HANNA CORICA

Competitor's Name

73604

?7259

13484

?11347

?10626

5778

60381 7

?10847

?1 001 6

?6368

608647

?6089

?11374

?7236

1 3501

No
Horse

GUCCI

KATNESS

BANDIT

BOYZIE

ZIGGY

CHEX

CINDY

EXPECTED DUAL SHOT

NORMAN

ROY

BATTLER

DOCS LITTLE JAY

RACHEL

BOOTS

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

Horse Name Stock No

l'l +,'tJ
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11l, 5q
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ffi'
Event: STE

Programme Payout Sheet
¡NGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

ER WRESTLING

is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: O2lO7l2O22

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

NB: All P

4

3

2

1

Place

5 TATE VAN WEL

DALEYTILSE

MARKGIBB

LUKE FORD

RYLEY GIBB

Rider Name

7878

Memb
ldenf

34180

9325

1437

8995

CRUZE

HUDSON

HENRYS TOP HAT

DRIFTER

}IENRY

Stock Name

?6108

73272

71619

608578

?7235

Stock
ldent

DALEYTILSE

MARKGIBB

LUKE FORD

TYLEN GIBB

Owner

TATE VAN WEL

4.06

Score

5.97

5.88

¡t.84

4.475

$2,050.00

$143.50

$205.00

9389.50

$553.50

$758,50

Payout

//'þ/t^

Signature

tuAv8b-
///-^

/

m:g' Saturday, 2 July 202212:22:55 PM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 -210712022)

Event: STEER WRESTLING

Location

Round: 1 Section:2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

r1S il;. $5Þ = *5.5,o
+ ç(5*
Þ2oSo

Inúlr¡er - trióG. s!¡rlr

3

6

5

4

3

2

1

CHRIS CAMERON

RYLEY GIBB

LUKE FORD

LUKE HOLMES

JACE LAND

MARK GIBB

Competitor's Name

71785

?7235

608578

608961

608590

71619

Horse No

HENRY

DRIFTER

KRUZE

CUTTERS

HENRYS TOP HAT

Horse Name

FLUFFY b
3
\-1
\\g
18
b

Stock No

33U
Ll,1 t+

1st Time

,+'(tv
t+" Llg

lá.o8
þ"sa-

3+3
l+.qU

2nd Time

+tÕ

Penalty

ÑY,
î+.ab
tL"ltls
r.f "\-.

¡ 3. 395
V'8u

Avg Time

tSl'

z^q

3 r-{
Place

CnmrtþeLl-
ÈtÞsa'{

Hazer

(âNPEELL
eloÞsoñ

æ
/:.r+rVD

Chtv'tfEtl
NoÞ/æñ

CnrnÆ4L
ç{6Þ&rJ

RR *b
Judge Judges Signature



rrol|nlor. triúG. sDlm

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 2lOT12022)

Event: STEER WRESTLING

Location

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

2

1

5

4

3

BRAYDON WELLBY

DALEY TILSE

BEN TERRY

JACK KEIOSKIE

TATE VAN WEL

Competitor's Name

605628

73272

71619

73547

?6108

Horse No

HENRY'S TOP HAT

STORM

CRUZE

Horse Name

DAN

HUDSON

3
\'1

sti
5"È

Stock No

3 i,+

l"qs
1st Time

5 tt+ .5 9J.
41Ò

b.ot
2nd Time

* rr')

Penalty

ÑT
<. 8"
t3' b7

^/:f-.

5q7
Avg Time

qJ"

5"il-

Place

/]ârfif$Ér J ßh,

L* L*tøa
Læ Lnr,l*'

Hazer

LæLnrræ.
Ltø Ln,rtør¿

3

Rq.. st
Signature



w Programme Payout Sheet
Date: O2l07nA22 Total Payout: $Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: JUNIOR BULL RIDE I4.U18

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Round: 1

6

I

4

3

2

I

Place

BRAYDEN SPINA

TRISTAN PYE

JITTMY MCCLELLAND

COREY MITCHELL

KY BORGHERO

DALLON FINCH

Rider Name

37338

36960

47880

35308

36¡t51

13408

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

57

61

61

63

66

67

Score

$2,s75.0r

$218.88

$2r8.88

$489.25

$695.25

$952.75

Payout

1(
e-ftu
w
0^rk

Signature

k"ltur<- Bù\\ Ceney /t4rrsqÊr-L $ |ZSO

Saturday, 2 July 202210:16:30 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO 12022 - 2107

Event: JUNIOR BULL RIDE 14-U18

Location
Round: 1 Section 2 Date:Saturd 2 2022

4Þ= QS x \s:+-75
+$ ¿gco

qznS
lnü¡r¡on - PlltüG - sD¡fll

2

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

9

r
DALLON FINCH (NXR) ,/^; ¡L

JAKE srMPSoN (NXR) (ìR.
coREY MTTCHELL (NXR)

Competitor's Name

coLT GOWAN (NXR)

TRAVTS KOOLATAH (NXR)

TRISTAN PYE (NXR) (ß
BRAYDEN SPINA (NXR)

cooPER MORLEY (N)

¤L

Stock No Stock Name Chute

/8
/1

/{
/L

/1
,r//9

/6
Judge 1

Stock Rider

4,//1
/8/{
t// 5

úç

73
Total

3t
eì

9{ >2-

3e
2nd Judge

7o
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ó7
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TotalScore
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Inrlit¡ûn. Prldc. $D¡ñl

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: JUNIOR BULL RIDE 14-U18

Location:
Round: 1 Section 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

I
I
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

coLT GOWAN (NXR)

TRAVTS KOOLATAH (NXR)

rRrsrAN PYE (NXR) n ln
BRAYDEN SPINA (NXR)

cooPER MORLEY (N)

TALIS MTTCHELL (NXR) _-
DALLON FrNCH (NXR) I
JAKE slMPSoN (NXR) n lft
coREY MTTCHELL (NXR)

Competitor's Name

E
I

n4-
3
I

3
7I

Stock No

læt-

{^tt o¡¿../

Stock Name Chute

l7
It,
t5
/j
lj
I1
t6
t6

Judge 1

Stock Rider

n/rh/F
¡<
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/ør
t5
în/ M
tü

v78-

3*
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Total
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TotalScore
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Irirl¡t¡on. ?Ilrle. SDifit

OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: JUNIOR BULL RIDE 14-U18
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

5

4

3

2

1

6 WTLLoUGHBY YOUNG (NXR)

KY BORGHERO (O/NXR)

BAYDEN HOPGOOD (N)

ROPE MCPHEE (NXR)

JrMMY MCCLELLAND (N)

KELLY STRUTHERS (NXR)

Competitor's Name Stock No

Blt

Stock Name

I

Chute

I

2a
14

5
t

t3I8
lL(
i7IS
IK

l-/wll
It'h,/

n//f
É

Judge 1

Stock Rider

l-6',

7Ò

Total

7i 3j

'õt
2nd Judge

æ

C/

TotalScore

tr7Lt rl
Ohrt

4,r
5

Judge Name / No. ¿ülges S¡gnaturã
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: JUNIOR BULL RIDE 14-U18
Location:
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

6

5

4

3

2

1

JrMMY MCCLELLAND (N)

KELLY STRUTHERS (NXR)

Competitor's Name

wTLLoUGHBY YOUNG (NXR)

KY BORGHERo (o/NXR) (\&
BAYDEN HOPGOOD (N)

ROPE MCPHEE (NXR)

Stock No Stock Name Chute

t{

/t

Judge 1

RiderStock

rv/1
I 1
/// q
,v/1

(tó
u/q

3s

7t

Total

7o
2nd Judge

5ç

TotalScore

á6

6t

L
(, VU

me o. Judges Signature



W Programme Payout Sheet
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 14-U18 JUVENILE BARREL

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 0210712022

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

5

4

3

2

,t

Place

OLIVIA PRIESTER

LACHLAN WELLBY

GEORGIA SIMPSON

KLANCY HIGGINS

HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

Rider Name

51354

15080

15791

34609

3s133

Memb
ldent

GUCCI

BATTLER

BANDIT

KATNESS

CINDY

Stock Name

73604

608647

't3484

?7255

603817

Stock
ldent

OLIVIA PRIESTER

LORRA]NE WELLBY

TED SIMPSON

ANNETTE HIGGINS

KELLYWOODHOUSE

Owner

17.908

17.74

17.609

17.282

17.276

Score

$175.00

$12.25

$17.50

$33.2s

$47.2s

$64.75

Payout

/

ffi ¡'7

lØ
.{þ)

Signature

4';3;;¡t,;-¡'ç Saturday, 2 July 2022 3:56:24 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 14-U18 JUVENILE BARREL

Location:

Round: I Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

Crçtiâr, fint¤<,rW.

Irill¡üon. tflda. $¡tñl

fits= SS r lt = $,'75
+ Stoo
$ tr5

2

1

1 5

1 4

1 3

12

11

l0
I
I
7

6

5

4

3

MR JOSHUA VENABLES

JENNA POOLE

CHARLIE LIMPUS

LACHLAN WELLBY

KASEY SWIFT

MADELINE GROSVENOR

LILY HOBBS

HANNA CORICA

Competitor's Name

OLIVIA PRIESTER

KLANCY HIGGINS

GEORGIA SIMPSON

Ms TALANI STEPHENS

M¡ffi
DALLON FINCH

HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

?1ffrr
5778

60381 7

?10847

?10016

?6368

608647

?6089

?11374

?7236

1 3501

No
Horse

73604

?7259

13484

?11347

BATTLER

DOCS LITTLE JAY

RACHEL

BOOTS

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

Horse Name

GUCCI

KATNESS

BANDIT

BOYZIE

gtccv-
CHEX

CINDY

EXPECTED DUAL SHOT

NORMAN

ROY

Stock No

¡8'o-s
n-tlo
t1' 63
t? g,

i"1 ¿28

t1.39
Ji JS

tq.kh
,q.åg
t1 '7a

,8 a6
J3 TI
g"(b
n"tLlL

1st Time

Í7 '7 uð
¡8 tlL
Jo â5C)
Ê"Abu.
9.ete "

2nd Time

t7'9a8
fl.dïa
i7 Øq
Ja"1qq

t1"7 t-'l
i 7.ã16
,t t"frL
Ìq-s15
iq"JrS

Penalty

a

+5

t

¡t7'Q(tE
I7'JEà
t1'hq
å4.1q

JA.1t1
t7'J7â
d dq\
n 375;
ìg J83
t7 ."7un
t8 tlL
"Ð 6'3r]
¡q'a6b
p'et)"
Avg Time

+

Place

5
å,
3

I

Judge Name Signature



OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET

Irul¡rlor. Fida . sDûn

Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY

Event: 14-U18 JUVENILE BARREL

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 1

RODEO (21 07 t2022 - 2t 07 t2022)

Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

15

1 4

13

12

11

1 0

9

I
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

OLIVIA PRIESTER

KLANCY HIGGINS

GEORGIA SIMPSON

Ms TALANI STEPHENS

Miss SKYLA WICKS

DALLON FINCH

HAYLEYWOODHOUSE

MR JOSHUA VENABLES

JENNA POOLE

CHARLIE LIMPUS

LACHLAN WELLBY

KASEY SWIFT

MADELINE GROSVENOR

LILY HOBBS

HANNA CORICA

Competitor's Name

73604

?7259

13484

?11347

?10626

5778

60381 7

?10847

?1 001 6

?6368

608647

?6089

?11374

?7236

1 3501

No
Horse

GUCCI

KATNESS

BANDIT

BOYZIE

ZIGGY

CHEX

CINDY

EXPECTED DUAL SHOT

NORMAN

ROY

BAÏTLER

DOCS LITTLE JAY

RACHEL

BOOTS

ROMEO ROC N CHROME

Horse Name Stock No

t.l.qu
i1 ø)t
l-ì, 5q
3-L, fOS

l -l -ll rj
l"l , 3"1
å\.iq
I ci- [rt
t rî. z)Q
t.] 15
lq"., \L,
.:o bb
lQ o'1
\ct. \b

1st Time

J] -ìl.

2nd Time Penalty Avg Time Place

/t,^,
Name / No. J ges Signature



W Programme Payout Sheet
Committee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: 8-U1l MINI BULL

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Date: 02lOTl2O22

Round: 1

Total Payout: $

{c*v.lpåTt','¿.

3

3

2

1

Place

TRAVIS SHAW

JOEY NICITA

JAKE SMITH

LEVI MURRAY

Rider Name

51095

49778

41627

49803

Memb
ldent Stock Name Stock

ldent

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Owner

51

51

63

69

Score

$125.00

$12.50

$12.50

$37.50

$62.s0

Payout

)ût u

.Þke-
L c\/ r

Signature

Saturday, 2 July 2022 6:04:28 AM
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OFFICIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 8-U11 MlNl BULL
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

Aß: \þx 6 =Ez5
++ too

Ifrdit¡of, . F¡d0. s0¡flt $ tzs

5

4

3

2

1

JAKE SMITH

LEVI MURRAY

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

JOEY NICITA

TRAVIS SHAW

Competitor's Name

RSB73347DB

RSB72135DB

RSB72I 31 DB

RSB73462DB

RSB721 22DB

Stock No

ORANGE SLICE MB

JETT STAR MB

NIGHT OWL MB

QUEST MB

PROS VEGAS MB

Stock Name

I
2
3
c
{'t

Chute

t5
l7
nIL
@

Judge 1

Stock Rider

/5

Tla
ørIt"
,,./f

3¿
3t1

-.---./lo

Total

Y3
35
75

2nd Judge

() ,''

æ

sf

TotalScore

¿t'a

l5[

3rå

6',7*

C 8'1'(q
Name / No. Judges Signature



lr¡llt¡on. tddc - s¡¡flt

OFFIGIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: 8-U11 MlNl BULL
Location
Round: 1 Section 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

5

4

3

2

1

JAKE SMITH

LEVI MURRAY

KIEREN WADE MARTIN

JOEY NICITA

TRAVIS SHAW

Competitor's Name

RSB73347OB

RSB72 1 35DB

RSB72131DB

RSB73462DB

RSB72'122D8

Stock No

ORANGE SLICE MB

JETT STAR MB

NIGHT OWL MB

QUEST MB

PROS VEGAS MB

Stock Name Chute

ll)/1
/3

Judge 1

Stock Rider

/'ltg
,rl/q
i'2
¡v/ ç

73
1{
?{

Total

30
j+
26

2nd Judge

6<
6a

5/

TotalScore

0r/ ( \MV t\
Judge Name / No

\{
Judges nature



w
Gommittee: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO INC

Event: ROPE & TIE

NB: All Prizemoney is inclusive of GST where applicable

Programme Payout Sheet
Date: 0210712022 Total Payout: $

Round: 1

/CÜ¡1FË]É!*--,--'

5

4

3

2

1

Place

COLIN CAPPLER

ROPE MCPHEE

JUSTIN POTTER

CAMPBELL HODSON

BRAYDON WELLBY

Rider Name

14841

41624

3298

8884

8370

Memb
ldent

LOUIE

ROSIE

HICKORYTWST

BP DUAL CDEE

BATTLER

Stock Name

73315

?10841

?199

71620

608647

Stock
Ident

COLIN CAPPLER

ROBERT MCPHEE

JUSTIN POTTER

CAMPBELL HODSON

LORRAINE WELLBY

Owner

26.855

25.09

21.38

12.185

11.795

Score

$1,950.00

$136.50

$195.00

$370.50

$s26.50

$721.s0

Payout

XK ?uck

¿rØ'
6v@+

Signature
tl

Saturday, 2 July 202211:36:11 AM
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ïrrdldûn - ?rlüG-Sotdt

OFFIGIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022\

Event: ROPE & TIE

Location:

Round: I Section: 2 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

hs, Qysc=$hro
+$ \B(>¤)

$ tgs<¡

5

4

3

2

1

COLIN CAPPLER

DALTON COOK

Competitor's Name

ROPE MCPHEE

LEE LIAVER
ffi

?61 03

71620

73315

?5372

Horse
No

?10841

TASSAS HOT SHOT

Horse Name

ROSIE

JAZZ

¤ÈÐrc+At-¤ÐËF

LOUIE

Stock No

+ro
3c
3Ll
\q

(g-BY

J5. {f

u-3b
c6 sry

1st Time 2nd Time

15.oô

t t. t{.o
åL g-7

Penalty

+t0 ù?, ' 38
JA.8S<
ñ"l.

Avg Time

d5"ag
Flf

Place

Rß *e*
Judge Judges Signature



IÌilllüon-Íil|s.$tllt

OFFIGIAL JUDGES SHEET
Rodeo: INGHAM SUGAR CITY RODEO (210712022 - 210712022)

Event: ROPE & TIE

Location:

Round: 1 Section: 1 Date: Saturday,2 July 2022

4

3

2

1

MT DALEY TILSE

BRAYDON WELLBY

MICHAEL CORDINGLEY

Competitor's Name

JUST'N PCTTER-. II'a*t?Æll -ÀJr>..a/âìn l

73271

608647

73322

No
Horse

2+g*-

ANGEL

Horse Name

+ff¤f¤Rìt"fìtVt$f-

JESSIES STYLISH OAK

BATTLER

\.6
Stock No

\q
30
3+

l?-¡ r

ll 8w

1st Time 2nd Time

(a.1t

tt6

Penalty

¡t.1ql
ñ:f-,

Avg Time

rô .rÍ-f
ñY"

Place

RR.+ tuLB1
Name / No. Judges Signature


